
IFB 22-64 Benjamin Brown School Schoolyard Improvements and Surface Reconstruction Project

Name Company Address Contact Number E-mail

+ & Barr, Inc. cdantz@barrandbarr.com

Kristina Filozova 617 Home Improvement Inc. 617homeimprovement@gmail.com

Olinda Aguirre A & A Commercial And Home Cleaning aacommercialcleaning@hotmail.com

A P Whitaker & Sons Inc info@apwhitaker.com

A.J. Schnopp, Jr. Construction, Inc. greg@ajschnopp.com

Ace Restoration Co., Inc. acerestorationco@hotmail.com

Acme Waterproofing Co., Inc. info@acmewp.com

Dorothy Ostrowski Adams & Ruxton Construction Co. dostrowski@adamsruxton.com

Adams Plumbing & Heating, Inc. a.moresi@adamsphinc.com

Agostini Construction Co., Inc. info@agostiniconstruction.com

AK Industrial Services LLC cquinn@spsnewengland.com

All State Construction, Inc. slockhart@allstateconstructioninc.com

Allegrone Construction Co., Inc. jmblake@allegrone.com

Alpha Contracting Associates, Inc. info@alpha-contracting.com

Jodi Angelini Angelini Plastering Inc jangelini@angeliniplastering.com

Loreto B Antonellis Antonellis Construction Inc. antopaves@hotmail.com

APC Development apcdevelopmentgroup@verizon.net

Edward Jordan A-Plus Welding & Engineering, Inc Weldboston54@gmail.com

Architectural Consulting Group, Inc confidential@acgpm.com

Paula Blethen Architectural Products, Inc. P.O. Box 173, Plainville, CT (860)833-8600 architect.products@snet.net

Joyce Leitl Atlantic Diversified Mason Contractors, Inc. d/b/a: ADM500 North Liberty Street, Belchertown, MA (413)289-1001 adm.inc@hotmail.com

Axxion Company, LLC, The tauberic@yahoo.com

B.W. Construction Co., Inc. bwconstruction@charter.net

Bacon Construction Co., Inc.  info@baconconstruction.com

Stacy Holyoke Bald Hill Builders LLC accounting@baldhillbuilders.com

Barbato Construction Co., Inc. admin@barbatoconstruction.com

Barletta Heavy Division, Inc. info@barlettaco.com

Bay Contracting tom.moloney@baycontracting.com

Baystate Building & Remodeling Inc. tommy@baystatebuilding.com

BBL Builders BBLBuilders@gmail.com

BCI Construction, Inc. info@bciinc.com

Caroline DeJesus Beantown Builders, Inc. caroline@beantownbuilders.com

Bentley Builders LLC info@BBuildLLC.com

Betts Plumbing & Heating Supply, Inc. kimr@bettsplumbing.com

Bilt-Rite Construction, Inc. jcullati@biltriteconstruction.com

Boston Building & Bridge Corp. info@bbbcorp.com

Brait Builders Corporation sbrait@braitbuilders.com

Brookstone Builders Inc ecrisman@brookbuild.com

Builders Systems, Inc. generalcontractors@builderssystemsinc.com

Build-It Construction Services, Inc. info@buildit-inc.com

Callahan, Inc. info@callahan-inc.com

Campbell Construction Group, LLC julie@campbellgroupllc.com

Sarah Furnari Capone Iron Corporation 20 Turcotte Memorial Drive, Rowley, MA 01969

Phone: 978-948-8000

Fax: 978-948-8650 s.furnari@caponeiron.com
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Luisa Capasso Capasso Restoration, Inc. 39 Sugar Hill Road, North Haven, CT (203)239-0055 luisa@capassorestoration.com

Cape Associates Inc. info@capeassociates.com

Carlin Contracting Co., Inc. sales@carlincontracting.com

Carl-Louis & Co., Inc. carllouis5@aol.com

CD Masonry cdmasonry824@gmail.com

Cenaxo, LLC office@cenaxo.com

Charles Pizzano DBA C. Pizzano & Son salvatorepizzano@gmail.com

Cianbro Corporation info@cianbro.com

City Enterprise, Inc. peter@cityenterpriseinc.com

Classic Construction & Development Corporation info@classicconstructioncorp.com

Cheryl Sady Classic Site Solutions, Inc. 187 Oaks Road, Framingham, MA (508)309-6660

Cheryls@classicsitesolutions.com; 

jeff@classicsitesolutions.com

Colantonio Inc. info@colantonioinc.com

Collins Construction Company, Inc. HARRY@COLLINSCONST.NET

Columbia Construction Company 2 PSCHWARZ@COLUMBIACC.COM

Commercial Construction Corp. gfd.commercialconstruction@yahoo.com;

Robert Montagna Commercial Masonry Corp. 11 Aldrin Road, Plymouth, MA 02360 508-830-1700  Office\508-830-1702   Fax\ 617-981-5067   Cell rsm@commercialmasonry.com

Commodore Builders Corporation info@commodorebuilders.com

Construction Dynamics, Inc. denise.bruso@const-dynamics.com

Construction Journal ssmith@constructionjournal.com

Contracting Specialists Inc. anguyen@contractingspecialists.com

Sophie Arenburg/Andy NguyenCONTRACTING SPECIALISTS INCORPORATED 453 South Main Street, Attleboro, MA 02703 T/ 508.222.2377

Sophie@contractingspecialists.com; 

ANguyen@contractingspecialists.com; 

nancy@contractingspecialists.com

Contracting Specialists Incorporated anguyen@contractingspecialists.com

Contractor's Network, Inc. info@contractorsnetworkinc.com

Cornerstone Building Services, LLC cornerstonebs.info@gmail.com

Cornerstone Construction Services, LLC info@cornerstone-serv.com

Cranshaw Construction of New England Limited Partnership tbrazeau@cranshaw.com

CTA Construction Managers LLC info@ctaconstruction.com

D. A. Sullivan & Sons, Inc. andrew@dasullivan.com 

D'Allessandro Corp. IJardin@dallessandro.com

Dandis Contracting, Inc. lmarmanides@dandiscontracting.com

Dandreo Brothers General Contractors & Masonry, LLC info@dandreo.com

Daniel O'Connell's Sons, Inc. pcherichetti@oconnells.com

DDC Construction, Inc. Mike@ddcconstructioninc.com

Delphi Construction, Inc. info@delphiconstruction.com

Delray Contracting, Inc. jburns@delrayinc.com

Ledimar Soares DeMelo DeMelo Construction Services Corporation 1181 Bedford Street, Whitman, MA (508)663-8348 demeloconstruction@hotmail.com

Desco Professional Builders, Inc. builders@descopro.com

Dimeo Construction Company bdimeo@dimeo.com

Diversified Construction Services, LLC DiversifiedConstruct420@gmail.com  

Dodge Data & Analytics Eujane.Lumacang@construction.com

Dodge Data & Analytics justin.miller@construction.com

mailto:gfd.commercialconstruction@yahoo.com;
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Dodge Data and Analytics s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

Downes Construction Company  DownesGroupNB@DownesGroup.com 

E.A. Colangeli Construction Co. Inc. seans@eacolangeli.com

EaglePoint Builders, Inc. epbbuilders@gmail.com

Eastward Companies Business Trust bmarsh@eastwardco.com

Eckman Construction Company, Inc. HunterP@eckmanconstruction.com

Tim Calabrese/Robert J. Schuster, P.EEdward Paige Corp. 661 Main Street, Norwell, MA 02061 781-277-7122

rschuster@edwardpaige.com>; 

tcalabrese@edwardpaige.com

Elizabeth Contracting Corporation ewalker@elizabethcontractinginc.com

Enfield Builders, Inc. j.petronella@enfieldbuilders.com

Enfield Enterprises, Inc. ndangelo@enfieldenterprisesinc.com

Environmental Restorations, Inc. Keri@environmentalrestorations.com

F & J Contracting Inc. fjcontracting@yahoo.com

F.W. Madigan Company, Inc. info@fwmadigan.com

Federal Concrete, Inc Jbutler@federalconcrete.com

FireCode Design, LLC rt@firecodedesign.com

Charran Fisher Fisher Contracting Corporation P O Box 20039, 11 Webster Place, Worcester, MA (508)421-6989 cfisher@fishercontracting.us

Five Star Building Corp. info@fivestarcorp.net

Fontaine Bros., Inc. djr@fontainebros.com

Forish Construction Company, Inc. Forish@forishconstruction.com

G & R Construction, Inc. info@grconstruction.net

Gardner Construction & Industrial Services, Inc. Info@gardnercis.com

Garland Construction Corporation daniel@garlandconstructioncorp.com 

Gill Building Corporation info@renbuild.net

Glionna Plumbing & Heating Services, Incorporated mjmonet@outlook.com

Green Environmental, Inc. kawed@greenenvironmental.com

Greenland Enterprises, Inc. SWerszner@greenlandenterprises.com

Greenwood Industries, Inc. kgarneau@greenwood-industries.com

Groom Construction Co., Inc. LBROWNLEE@GROOMCO.COM

H.V. Collins Company, Inc. office@hvcollins.com

Homer Contracting, Inc. info@homercontracting.com

Hutter Construction Corp. DL@HutterConstruction.com

Integrated Facilities Construction Corp. rmagliozzi@verizon.net

Ironclad Services, Inc. RONALD@IRONCLADSERVICES.COM

J & J Contractors, Inc. Info@JJContractor.com

J. D'Amico, Inc. scott@jdamico.com

J. H. Maxymillian, Inc. inquiries@maxymillian.com

J. T. Haffey Builders, Inc. info@jthaffey.com

Janey Construction Mangement & Consulting, Inc. BOBW@JANEYCO.COM

Kerry Hollstein K1 Roofing, LLC 90 Corporate Park Drive, Unit 1460, Pembroke, MA (339)793-9500 K1roofhollstein@gmail.com

KBE Building Corporation info@kbebuilding.com

Kenney Masonry josh@kenneymasonry.com

Kneeland Construction mail@kneelandconstruction.com

William J. O'Brien Kocher-O'Brien Construction Company, Inc. P.O. Box 328, Lafayette, NY (315)469-1882 kocher-obriencci@msn.com

mailto:s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
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Kronenberger & Sons Restoration, Inc. info@kronenbergersons.com

Kurtz, Inc. estimating@kurtzinc.com

L & H Construction, Inc. lmg415@comcast.net

L & L Contracting, Inc. janine@landlcontracting.com

L & L Contracting, Inc. klocke@landlcontracting.com

L & L Contracting, Inc. slocke@landlcontracting.com

L. N. Berneche, Inc. nancy@lnberneche.com

L.D. Russo, Inc. info@ldrusso.com

Lambrian Construction Corp. info@lambrian.com

Larochelle Construction, Inc. dslarochelle@yahoo.com

Rosana Carrias Lazaro Concrete Corp lazaroconcreteinc@gmail.com

Lee Kennedy Co., Inc. ek@leekennedy.com

M&C Building, LLC mc.buildingllc@gmail.com

M. O’CONNOR CONTRACTING, Inc. moconnor@moccontracting.com

Marguerite Concrete Inc jmarguerite@margueriteconcreteinc.com

Michelle Marino Marino Construction 24 Marshall St., Lowell, MA 781-844-5464

m.marinoconstruction@gmail.com; 

j.marinoconstruction@gmail.com

Marino Construction Inc.  J.marinoconstruction@gmail.com

Maron Construction Co., Inc. tmaron@mccri.com

MAS Building & Bridge MCuddy@masbuildingandbridge.com

Massey Construction mmassey@masseycc.com

MECO Environmental Services, Inc. postmaster@mecoenvironmental.com

Methuen Construction Co., Inc. contactus@methuenconstruction.com

Mill City Construction, Inc. scaron@mill-city.com

MJS Construction, Inc. mselig@mjsconstructioninc.com

MJS Construction, Inc. cmckenna@mjsconstructioninc.com

M Susi and sons

Murphy Specialty, Inc. info@murphyspecialty.com

N. Granese & Sons, Inc. INFO@NGRANESE.COM

N. L. Construction, Inc. Joan@nlconstruction.com

Nadeau Corporation Construction Development & Engineering sl@nadeaucorp.com

Narman Construction Inc Contact@narmanconst.com

Needham Certified Welding Office@NeedhamCertifiedWelding.com

NEI General Contracting, Inc. bcoulehan@neigc.com

NER Construction info@nerconstruction.com

Ness monicab@nespecialtyservices.com 

New England Builders & Contractors, Inc. Bernard@newenglandbuilders.com

New England School Services, Inc. info@neschool.com

Michelle Schleck New Form Building Systems, Inc. 90 Heritage Park Road, Bucksport, ME (207)949-8755 mschleck@newformsupply.com

Newfield Construction, Inc. info@newfieldconstruction.com

Northern Contracting Group gparikh@northerncontractingcorp.com

One Way Development, Inc. contactus@onewaydevelopment.com

Page Building Construction Company, Inc. info@pagebuildingconstruction.com

Patriot Restoration Inc. jburhoe@patriotrestoration.com
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Nick Hollinger Patriot Restoration, Inc. Tel:  (508) 624-4487  Cell: (774) 278-0380 nhollinger@patriotrestoration.com

Patriot Restoration, Inc. jburhoe@patriotrestoration.com

Paul J. Rogan Co., Inc. info@pauljroganco.com

Pelletier Builders, Inc. info@PelletierBuilders.com 

Pezzuco Construction, Inc. Information@pezzcon.com

Pimentel Construction Co., Inc info@pimentelcc.com

PJ Dionne Company adionne@pjdionne.com; Mike@pjdionne.com

Sarah Spillane PJ Spillane Company, Inc. 97 Tileston Street, Everett, MA (617)389-6200 sspillane@pjspillane.com

Osvaldo Luduena Potenza Construction Company, LLC 169 Summer Street, Fitchburg, MA (978)343-3888 potenzaconstruction@verizon.net

Poulin Construction, Inc. jon@poulininc.com

Premier Construction, Inc. CJones@1PremierConstruction.com

Asive Osborne Premium Insulation SVCS asiveosborne@hotmail.com

Projectdog, Inc 18 Graf Road #8, Newburyport, MA 01950 (978) 499-9014 addenda@projectdog.com

R Zoppo 160 Old Maple Street - Stoughton - MA - 02072 aromano@zoppo.com

R Zoppo 160 Old Maple Street - Stoughton - MA - 02072 ddimartino@zoppo.com

R. C. Griffin, Inc. RCG@RCGriffin.com

R.H. White Construction Co., Inc. jmccarthy@rhwhite.com

Raymond R. Houle Construction, Inc. Tim@rayhoule.com 

Reed Construction Data eastregionpublic@reedbusiness.com

RINALDI, INC.

Maddalena Abruzzese Roman Iron Works, Inc. 55 Mystic Avenue Somerville, MA  02145 Tel.  617-625-4855 Fax: 617-625-3012 maddalena.abruzzese@romanironworksinc.com

Ryan Construction, Inc. ryanmail@ryanconstruction.com

S.E.C Industrial and Commercial Services Inc. reachsec@gmail.com

DANIEL DACOSTA SAKANENO LLC dnnymhmmd@yahoo.com

SAKANENO LLC jeysizuniga@gmail.com

Salco Construction Company, Inc. info@salcogc.com

Seaver Construction, Inc. info@seaverconstruction.com

Seppala Construction Co., Inc. sseppala@seppalaconstruction.com

Alfonso Sira Sol and Associates Inc asira@sol-as.com

Souliere & Zepka Construction, Inc. kzepka@soulierezepka.net

Elio Lorusso Somerville Ornamental Ironwork 11 George St R, Somerville, MA 02145 Phone: (617) 666-8872 Cell Phone: (617) 799-6826 somorn07@aol.com

Chris Quinn/ Mark McLellan SPS New England, Inc. 617-872-0134 cquinn@spsne.com

Standard Builders, Inc. stierney@standardbuilders.com

Systems Contracting, Inc. Dancatalano@systeminc.com

The Aulson Company LLC tfunk@aulsonllc.com

The Aulson Company, LLC aaulson@aulson.com

The Blue Book dfamulari@mail.thebluebook.com

The Desco Company, Inc. office@descocompany.com

The Fusco Corporation nbauer@fusco.com

The Morganti Group, Inc. info@morganti.com

The Pike Company, Inc. pike@pikeco.com

Thompson Waterproofing, Inc. info@thompsonwp.com
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TRI Construction Co. Inc. info@triconstruction.com

Ryan Gear/ Bill Gear Unified Contracting 381 3rd St. Everett, MA 02149 Phone: 617-944-9255     Fax:     617-944-9178

bill@unifiedcontracting.biz; 

ryan@unifiedcontracting.biz

Urban Insulation, Inc. MAnderson@urbaninsulation.net

UWS Construction Group doug@uws-llc.com

Vareika Construction, Inc. kelly@vareika.com

VAV International, Inc. soh@vavint.com

Raymond Cote Jr. V&G Iron Works Phone: (978) 851-9191 ext. 207 Fax: (978) 851-9171 ray@vgiron.com

Veterans Development Corporation, Inc mvoner@vetdevcorp.com

W. J. Mountford Company general@wjmountford.com

W.T. Rich Company, Inc. jonrich@wtrich.com 

Watermark Environmental, Incorporated   info@watermarkenv.com

WCI Corp. amonterisi@wci-corp.com

WDC Construction, Inc. Brian@WDCConstructionInc.com

Webster Construction pcaruso@wcboston.com

Webster Construction pcaruso@wcboston.com

Kenneth Vogel Wes Construction Corp. 650 Industrial Drive, Halifax MA 022338 kvogel@wesconstructioncorp.com

Wesfield Construction Co., Inc. info@wesfieldconstruction.com

Western Builders, Inc. info@westernbuilders.com

Windover Construction, Inc. info@Windover.com

Winston Builders Corporation crystal.winston@verizon.net

Wright Builders, Inc. info@wright-builders.com

Younger Brothers Construction, LLC clyde3721@comcast.net

adconstruction781@yahoo.com

info@sbarzolaconstruction.com

janicebergeron@rndconsultants.net

triplejdrywall3@gmail.com

jairo@zionconstructionllc.com

Flavia Ciriello Needham Certified Welding Corp. 781-444-7470 Office@NeedhamCertifiedWelding.com

mailto:MAnderson@urbaninsulation.net
mailto:ray@vgiron.com
mailto:kvogel@wesconstructioncorp.com

